9 Canyon Rim Children’s Center, Inc.
“Dedicated to the individuality of children.”

2017/18 TERM PROGRAMS & TUITION RATES
September 4, 2017 thru August 31, 2018

Weekly Fees: pavan

4 Days”

Programs
S days”™

2 Years Old Frog Class (Diapers OK) $307 $297 $264 $231
2/3 Years Old Caterpillar Class (Diapers OK) $297 $287 $254 $221
3/4 Years Old Fish Class $287 $277 $244 $211
4-6 Years Old Butterfly Class (Pre-K) $287 $277 $244 $211

* Full Day Ennichment Program - 7 AM to 6 PM (Parents may set their own attendance times)
To get the full benefit of our program, parents are encouraged to bring children prior to 9 AM,
Rates are based on class size and child to teacher ratios.

6801 Easton Court
SanDiego, CA1 92120

619-287-6767 /Fax; 619-287-6197

Visa & Master Cards Accepted

Other Fees:
Registration Fee:
$75.00** Per Child Non-Refundable
Earthquake Kit Fee:

$15.00 Per Child

{One-time fee for new enrollees only)

15% Tuition Discount for Active
Military

3.21,17

**Registration fee is $37.50 after January 1 & $16.20 after April 1 + 30% Sibling Discount off Registrati
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